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100BASE-FX SFP, 2000 m, 1310 nm

I.D.: 54569339
Data 23.02.21 Coduri CPV 30000000-9 32420000-3
publicarii
Pretul 2.010,00 RON -2.010,00 RON
estimativ:

Descriere: Cisco 100BASE-FXSFP, 2000 m, 1310 nm, IEEE 802.3ah Draft 3.0, IEEE 802.3, Laser Class 1
21CFR1040, 0-70 °C, -40 -85 °C = 6 buc



